
 2010 CrackerJack Show Series Point Standings - Series Total

Show Number Show Date

1 2 3 4
Division Entry 14-Jul-10 28-Jul-10 11-Aug-10 25-Aug-10

0 - Lead Line Count Chocula/Imogen Nieuwenkamp 21 14 56 21 112 Y Y 1

Tonto/Aidan Murphy 21 56 77 Y Y 2

Boots Scootin' Boogie/Emily Vibien 56 56 N Y -

Flame/Hannah Vibien 56 56 N Y -

In The Spotlight/Pamela DaSilva 56 56 N Y -

Morton's Catamaran/Lexi Kilmer-Choi 56 56 N Y -

Firey/Keira Armstrong 56 56 N Y -

Drew's Gold/Rylan Jones 56 56 N Y -

Amaretto/Elizabeth Law 21 21 N Y -

Rock Star/Kiara Parish 21 21 N Y -

Ringo's Second Chance/Cheryl-Lynne Sansolita 21 21 N Y -

Fuzzy Peach/Lexi Kilmer-Choi 14 14 N Y -

1 - Beginner Lil' Prada/Demi Kalyn 119 122 176 203 620 Y Y 1

Comic/Katie McKee 286 146 432 Y Y 2

Mink/Alison Dimitosh 188 80 44 97 409 Y Y 3

Joshua Hainsville/Danielle Tutt 164 195 359 Y Y 4

Joshua Hainsville/Mallory Dunlop 128 99 227 Y Y 5

Boots Scootin' Boogie/Tobias Nieuwenkamp 41 84 55 10 190 Y Y 6

Firey/Tatiana Stoll 43 69 55 167 Y Y 7

Rocky/Lindsay Bodolai 66 48 114 Y Y 8

In The Spotlight/Breanna Houben 0 90 90 Y Y 9

Amaretto/Emma Solomon 44 40 84 Y Y 10

In The Spotlight/Katherine Law 11 0 11 Y Y 11

Cairo/Chelaine Swan 121 121 N Y -

Jersey/Katryna Graves 76 76 N Y -

Penny/Emily Farrow 76 76 N Y -

Ringo's Second Chance/Androse Sansolita 59 59 N Y -

Snowy/Cassle Collins 58 58 N Y -

Drew's Gold/Kelly Elliston 29 29 N Y -

Morton's Catamaran/Hannah Kilmer-Choi 11 11 N Y -

Sovereign/Lindsay Bodolai 7 7 N Y -

Ace Of Hearts/Alicia Armstrong 0 0 N N -

Two To Tango/Hannah Kilmer Choi 0 0 N N -

2 - Novice Penny Bit/Georgie Faulkner 389 336 444 1169 Y Y 1
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Overall CrackerJack Series Standings - 2010

2 - Novice Penny Bit/Georgie Faulkner 389 336 444 1169 Y Y 1

New York Minute/Hailey Mcgrath 244 127 144 515 Y Y 2

Halton's Hershey's Kiss/Avery Urowitz 113 182 157 452 Y Y 3

The Ironness/Danyka Boisvenue 108 52 32 75 267 Y Y 4

Dippin' Dots/Rachel Rowe 0 138 108 246 Y Y 5

Joshua Hainsville/Emily Secord 48 122 64 234 Y Y 6

Toy Story/Shauna Nyarady 112 50 30 192 Y Y 7

Victor/Saskia Nieuwenkamp 48 0 128 176 Y Y 8

Up To No Good/Tiffany Cruz 60 90 0 0 150 Y Y 9

Naughty By Nature/Caitlyn Matthews 11 0 60 71 Y Y 10

The Devil Wears Prada/Christina Squadrilla 18 48 66 Y Y 11

Drew's Gold/Kelly Elliston 15 0 0 15 Y Y 12

Tropical Fritz/Leanne Fair 0 0 15 15 Y Y 13

Pollyanna/Emma Faulkner 295 295 N Y -

Frost 'n Flame/Jessica Schulz 276 276 N Y -

Dress Blues/Kristen Maclean 192 192 N Y -

Stuart Little/Stefany Mancebo 169 169 N Y -

Great To Be Next/Rebecca Terrell 162 162 N Y -

All The Right Reasons/Naomi Brearly 156 156 N Y -

As You Wish/Courtney Reinhart 74 74 N Y -

Bonspeil/Laura Kippen 72 72 N Y -

Fuzzy Peach/Hannah Kilmer-Choi 65 65 N Y -

Rusty/Amanda Cameron 60 60 N Y -

Ants In My Pants/Brianne Artuso 48 48 N Y -

Café/Bailey Hasz 45 45 N Y -

Pogo/Saskia Nieuwenkamp 36 36 N Y -

Sand Dollar/Kristen Maclean 32 32 N Y -

Enough Said/Taylor McCullough 30 30 N Y -

In The Spotlight/Breanna Houben 0 0 0 Y N -

Running Red Lights/Alexandria Maione 0 0 N N -

Cairo/Chelaine Swan 0 0 N N -

Molson Canadian/Kate Mckee 0 0 N N -

Morton's Catamaran/Hannah Kilmer-Choi 0 0 N N -

Frost 'n Flame/Charlotte Anderson 0 0 N N -

Circus/Grace Cartwright 0 0 N N -

Mocha Express/Emily Taylor 0 0 N N -

Sovereign/Cassidy Pesant 0 0 N N -
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3 - Hunter Here Comes Snoopy/Emma Faulkner 581 203 459 1243 Y Y 1

Luke At Me!/Holly Brown 55 204 461 426 1146 Y Y 2

Enough Said/Olivia Paserin 293 302 370 965 Y Y 3

Mink/Carolan Prior 394 310 704 Y Y 4

Vim & Vinegar/Mackenzie Sheffield 189 153 334 676 Y Y 5

Buffalo Soldier/Holden Marczak 44 88 503 635 Y Y 6

All The Right Reasons/Sarah Loree 293 318 611 Y Y 7

Frost 'n Flame/Charlotte Anderson 132 101 84 274 591 Y Y 8

Pony In Disguise/Caitlin Taylor 121 175 175 119 590 Y Y 9

Corporate Cobra/Christina Sallusti 22 228 173 161 584 Y Y 10

Sheza Cinnamon Twist/Janna Cutting 415 139 554 Y Y 11

Callaway/Natasha Piroutz 0 304 207 511 Y Y 12

Sovereign/Cassidy Pesant 141 60 104 305 Y Y 13

Up To No Good/Natalie Gregory 110 169 20 0 299 Y Y 14

Party Dress/Lindsay Marczak 116 140 256 Y Y 15

Morton's Catamaran/Riley Kilmer-Choi 192 24 216 Y Y 16

Don't Underestimate/Courtney Majewski 77 123 200 Y Y 17

Takes Two To Tango/Taylor Irwin 143 0 0 143 Y Y 18

Victoria Secret/Katelyn Hicks 66 74 140 Y Y 19

Hands In My Pocket/Kendra Funnell-Martin 88 0 24 112 Y Y 20

Happy Hour/Alexa Nykilchuk 0 110 110 Y Y 21

New York Minute/Hailey Mcgrath 63 0 63 Y Y 22

Retrospect/Rowan Barron 0 46 46 Y Y 23

Fuzzy Peach/Bryce Booker 276 276 N Y -

Rusty/Kendra Funnell-Martin 149 149 N Y -

Majestic Flame/Kelsey Widderington 147 147 N Y -

Elvis/Christine Mckinley 143 143 N Y -

Mocha Express/Andrea Studnicka 141 141 N Y -

Victoria Secret/Robin Hicks 126 126 N Y -

Anna-Bella/Veronica Bot 120 120 N Y -

When Naughty Smiles/Amy Gavin 102 102 N Y -

Sand Dollar/Kristen Maclean 96 96 N Y -

Teddy/Kristy MacPhee 92 92 N Y -

Hawks Moor/Sam Stull 42 42 N Y -

Mr. Shakespeare/Erica Ladner 22 22 N Y -

The Royal Duke/Ashley Morgan 21 21 N Y -

Naughty By Nature/Rachael Seabourne 11 11 N Y -Naughty By Nature/Rachael Seabourne 11 11 N Y -

Amethyst Sky/Jessie Leslie 0 0 N N -

Franklin's Account/Emily Taylor 0 0 N N -

Truly Rustic/Jaynie MacDonald 0 0 N N -

Toy Story/Shauna Nyarady 0 0 N N -

Stuart Little/Stefany Mancebo 0 0 N N -

Dress Blues/Victoria Soucier 0 0 N N -

Rusty/Amanda Cameron 0 0 N N -

Penny Bit/Georgie Faulkner 0 0 N N -

Dippin' Dots/Rachel Rowe 0 0 N N -

The Devil Wears Prada/Christina Squadrilla 0 0 N N -

4 - Equitation Olivia Paserin 171 214 99 484 Y Y 1

Kendra Funnell-Martin 110 169 11 127 417 Y Y 2

Holly Brown 36 78 122 152 388 Y Y 3

Caitlin Taylor 77 83 108 75 343 Y Y 4

Natasha Piroutz 44 161 205 Y Y 5

Taylor Irwin 105 0 30 135 Y Y 6

Lindsay Marczak 62 46 108 Y Y 7

Holden Marczak 24 15 55 94 Y Y 8

Cassidy Pesant 39 0 30 69 Y Y 9

Courtney Majewski 8 45 53 Y Y 10

Jessie Leslie 0 36 36 Y Y 11

Christina Sallusti 0 0 33 33 Y Y 12

Nina Smit 16 0 11 27 Y Y 13

Christine Mckinley 130 130 N Y -

Alexa Nykilchuk 105 105 N Y -

Amy Gavin 93 93 N Y -

Katelyn Hicks 63 63 N Y -

Rachael Seabourne 43 43 N Y -

Amanda Little 40 40 N Y -

Andrea Studnicka 36 36 N Y -

Ashley Morgan 12 12 N Y -

Jaynie MacDonald 12 12 N Y -

Rowan Barron 0 0 0 Y N -

Rachel Rowe 0 0 N N -

Georgie Faulkner 0 0 N N -

Stefany Mancebo 0 0 N N -

Sam Stull 0 0 N N -

Christina Squadrilla 0 0 N N -

Erica Ladner 0 0 N N -

Mackenzie Sheffield 0 0 N N -
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5 - Bunny Hop Buffalo Soldier/Holden Marczak 21 0 30 51 Y Y 1

Sheza Cinnamon Twist/Janna Cutting 0 42 42 Y Y 2

Sherlock Holmes/Nina Smit 0 0 24 24 Y Y 3

Luke At Me!/Holly Brown 0 12 12 Y Y 4

Pony In Disguise/Caitlin Taylor 18 18 N Y -

Party Dress/Lindsay Marczak 0 0 0 Y N -

When Naughty Smiles/Amy Gavin 0 0 N N -

Titan/Megan Breznicar 0 0 N N -

6 - Fun New York Minute/Hailey Mcgrath 112 105 139 356 Y Y 1

Sovereign/Cassidy Pesant 62 42 60 50 214 Y Y 2

Vim & Vinegar/Mackenzie Sheffield 64 80 45 189 Y Y 3

Sherlock Holmes/Nina Smit 61 62 36 159 Y Y 4

Toy Story/Shauna Nyarady 28 63 36 127 Y Y 5

The Devil Wears Prada/Christina Squadrilla 42 83 125 Y Y 6

Dippin' Dots/Rachel Rowe 30 64 8 102 Y Y 7

Luke At Me!/Holly Brown 20 63 83 Y Y 8

Halton's Hershey's Kiss/Avery Urowitz 42 24 66 Y Y 9

Comic/Katie McKee 16 9 25 Y Y 10

Tropical Fritz/Leanne Fair 0 16 16 Y Y 11

When Naughty Smiles/Amy Gavin 76 76 N Y -

Pony In Disguise/Caitlin Taylor 63 63 N Y -

Naughty By Nature/Rachael Seabourne 62 62 N Y -

Elvis/Christine Mckinley 54 54 N Y -

June Bug/Sarah Jolie 45 45 N Y -

I'm Dancing In Blue/Caitlin Wood 45 45 N Y -

Two To Tango/Hannah Kilmer Choi 6 6 N Y -

Rocky/Lindsay Bodolai 0 0 0 Y N -
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